
 

                            Annual Reviews 2022-23 

                                       Classes III - V  
Date Day Class III Class IV Class V 

23.02.2023 Thursday                              Preparation Leave 

24.02.2023 Friday Maths Science Hindi 

25.02.2023 Saturday Preparation Leave 

26.02.2023 Sunday -------- 

27.02.2023 Monday Preparation Leave 

28.02.2023 Tuesday Hindi Social Studies English 

01.03.2023 Wednesday Preparation Leave 

02.03.2023 Thursday Social Studies Maths Science 

03.03.2023 Friday Preparation Leave 

04.03.2023 Saturday Science English Social  Studies 

05.03.2023 Sunday -------- 

06.03.2023 Monday English Hindi Maths 

     

02.02.2023 ICT Annual Assessment 

(Classes IV A, IV B, IV C & IV D) 

03.02.2023 ICT Annual Assessment 

(Classes IV E, IV F & IV G) 

17.02.2023 ICT Annual Assessment 

(Classes V A, V B, V C & V D) 

20.02.2023 ICT Annual Assessment 

(Classes V E, V F & V G) 


